
Bering Strait School District

Eligible Federal Impact Aid Total 
prior  to applying % [*]

Impact Aid Subject to 
Deduction %

Deductable Impact Aid 
90%

Federal Impact Aid 
retained  by district 
after  state deduction

Fiscal Year
2015 12,800,474.00$                                              100% 11,520,427.00$              1,280,047.00$                
2016 13,217,654.00$                                              100% 11,895,889.00$              1,321,765.00$                
2017 6,491,848.00$                                                 100% 5,842,663.00$                 649,185.00$                    
2018 17,645,989.00$                                              100% 15,881,390.00$              1,764,599.00$                
2019 14,153,341.00$                                              100% 12,738,007.00$              1,415,334.00$                
2020 12,251,973.00$                                              100% 11,026,776.00$              1,225,197.00$                
2021 13,913,887.00$                                              100% 12,522,498.00$              1,391,389.00$                
2022 11,995,112.00$                                              100% 10,795,601.00$              1,199,511.00$                
2023 10,734,296.00$                                              100% 9,660,866.00$                 1,073,430.00$                
2024 14,925,763.00$                                              100% 13,433,187.00$              1,492,576.00$                

2025** 14,173,371.00$                                              100% 12,756,034.00$              1,417,337.00$                
2026** 14,173,371.00$                                              100% 12,756,034.00$              1,417,337.00$                
2027** 13,569,164.00$                                              100% 12,212,248.00$              1,356,916.00$                

Totals 170,046,243.00$                                           153,041,620.00$           17,004,623.00$             

Lower Kuskokwim School District 
Fiscal Year 

2015 20,190,999.00$                                              100% 18,098,999.00$              2,092,000.00$                
2016 22,148,654.00$                                              100% 19,933,789.00$              2,214,865.00$                
2017 15,260,420.00$                                              100% 13,734,378.00$              1,526,042.00$                
2018 14,073,417.00$                                              100% 12,666,075.00$              1,407,342.00$                
2019 25,420,312.00$                                              100% 22,878,281.00$              2,542,031.00$                
2020 19,564,026.00$                                              100% 17,607,623.00$              1,956,403.00$                
2021 21,725,950.00$                                              100% 19,553,355.00$              2,172,595.00$                
2022 17,713,597.00$                                              100% 15,942,237.00$              1,771,360.00$                
2023 20,616,517.00$                                              100% 18,554,865.00$              2,061,652.00$                
2024 20,143,447.00$                                              100% 18,129,102.00$              2,014,345.00$                

2025** 19,058,562.00$                                              100% 17,152,706.00$              1,905,856.00$                
2026** 19,058,562.00$                                              100% 17,152,706.00$              1,905,856.00$                
2027** 18,275,116.00$                                              100% 16,447,604.00$              1,827,512.00$                

Totals 253,249,579.00$                                           227,851,720.00$           25,397,859.00$             

Lower Yukon School District 
Fiscal Year 

2015 12,446,028.00$                                              100% 11,201,425.00$              1,244,603.00$                
2016 12,937,206.00$                                              100% 11,643,485.00$              1,293,721.00$                
2017 14,719,735.00$                                              100% 13,247,762.00$              1,471,973.00$                
2018 15,810,273.00$                                              100% 14,229,246.00$              1,581,027.00$                
2019 15,537,684.00$                                              100% 13,983,916.00$              1,553,768.00$                
2020 12,228,250.00$                                              100% 11,005,425.00$              1,222,825.00$                
2021 13,943,548.00$                                              100% 12,549,193.00$              1,394,355.00$                
2022 11,053,500.00$                                              100% 9,948,150.00$                 1,105,350.00$                
2023 11,105,716.00$                                              100% 9,995,144.00$                 1,110,572.00$                
2024 13,792,905.00$                                              100% 12,413,615.00$              1,379,290.00$                

2025** 7,638,693.00$                                                 100% 6,874,824.00$                 763,869.00$                    
2026** 7,638,693.00$                                                 100% 6,874,824.00$                 763,869.00$                    
2027** 7,424,009.00$                                                 100% 6,681,608.00$                 742,401.00$                    

Totals 156,276,240.00$                                           140,648,617.00$           15,627,623.00$             

North Slope School District 



Fiscal Year 
2015 4,770,090.00$                                                 36.91% 1,584,576.00$                 3,185,514.00$                
2016 5,407,202.00$                                                 37.02% 1,801,572.00$                 3,605,630.00$                
2017 5,017,839.00$                                                 37.61% 1,698,488.00$                 3,319,351.00$                
2018 5,491,094.00$                                                 39.01% 1,927,868.00$                 3,563,226.00$                
2019 5,095,674.00$                                                 40.06% 1,837,194.00$                 3,258,480.00$                
2020 5,691,090.00$                                                 41.98% 2,150,208.00$                 3,540,882.00$                
2021 6,038,378.00$                                                 38.84% 2,110,775.00$                 3,927,603.00$                
2022 3,428,361.00$                                                 41.03% 1,265,991.00$                 2,162,370.00$                
2023 3,105,298.00$                                                 38.21% 1,067,881.00$                 2,037,417.00$                
2024 428,324.00$                                                      32.56% 125,666.00$                     302,658.00$                    

2025** 2,530,048.00$                                                 30.41% 692,449.00$                     1,837,599.00$                
2026** 2,530,048.00$                                                 34.99% 796,737.00$                     1,733,311.00$                
2027** 1,500,921.00$                                                 37.37% 504,805.00$                     996,116.00$                    

Totals 51,034,367.00$                                              17,564,210.00$              33,470,157.00$             

Northwest Arctic School District 
Fiscal Year 

2015 6,317,425.00$                                                 27.03% 1,536,840.00$                 4,780,585.00$                
2016 7,808,918.00$                                                 25.49% 1,791,444.00$                 6,017,474.00$                
2017 7,347,837.00$                                                 38.33% 2,534,783.00$                 4,813,054.00$                
2018 8,444,012.00$                                                 40.00% 3,039,844.00$                 5,404,168.00$                
2019 6,071,460.00$                                                 42.87% 2,342,551.00$                 3,728,909.00$                
2020 6,241,933.00$                                                 40.34% 2,266,196.00$                 3,975,737.00$                
2021 5,925,086.00$                                                 44.35% 2,364,998.00$                 3,560,088.00$                
2022 827,501.00$                                                      46.00% 342,585.00$                     484,916.00$                    
2023 751,391.00$                                                      31.53% 213,222.00$                     538,169.00$                    
2024 2,123,240.00$                                                 30.35% 579,963.00$                     1,543,277.00$                

2025** 2,682,098.00$                                                 21.07% 508,606.00$                     2,173,492.00$                
2026** 2,682,098.00$                                                 25.79% 622,542.00$                     2,059,556.00$                
2027** 3,220,200.00$                                                 24.52% 710,634.00$                     2,509,566.00$                

Totals 60,443,199.00$                                              18,854,208.00$              41,588,991.00$             


